MT250
COUNTERTOP GLASS RINSER

Mbuntain

Plumbing Products

The glass rinser uses high pressure water spray to replace bottle brushing
and tedious scrubbing of your glassware and bottles. Available in multiple
finishes to match your kitchen fixtures.

MT250-B
BASE ONLY

STANDARD FINISHES
MT250-B/BRN
MT250-B/CPB
MT250-B/CHBRZ
MT250-B/MB
MT250-B/PN
GROUP 1 FINISHES
All Group 1 Finishes
GROUP 2 FINISHES
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Polished Chrome
Champagne Bronze
Matte Black
Polished Nickel

$325
$ 279
$ 544
$325
$325

$ 385

$ 544

MT250-C
COVER ONLY

STANDARD FINISHES
MT250-C/BRN
MT250-C/CPB
MT250-C/CHBRZ
MT250-C/MB
MT250-C/PN
GROUP 1 FINISHES
All Group 1 Finishes
GROUP 2 FINISHES
All Group 2 Finishes

@ Connects to Either Hot or Cold Supply Line

© All Hoses and Fittings are Included (Tee
Adaptor and 2-1/2" Braided Hose)

© Made from Stainless Steel

© Requires 1-1/4”" Mounting Hole

Brushed Nickel
Polished Chrome
Champagne Bronze
Matte Black
Polished Nickel

$49
$32
$65
$49
$49

$49

$ 65

mountainplumbing.com/glass-rinser

MT250

BASE & COVER INCLUDED

STANDARD FINISHES
MT250/BRN
MT250/CPB
MT250/CHBRZ
MT250/MB
MT250/PN

GROUP 1 FINISHES
All Group 1 Finishes
GROUP 2 FINISHES
All Group 2 Finishes

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com

Brushed Nickel
Polished Chrome
Champagne Bronze
Matte Black
Polished Nickel

$374
$311
$ 609
$374
$374

$434

$ 609




