MT250

COUNTERTOP GLASS RINSER



The glass rinser uses high pressure water spray to replace bottle brushing and tedious scrubbing of your glassware and bottles. Available in multiple finishes to match your kitchen fixtures.



- Connects to Either Hot or Cold Supply Line
- All Hoses and Fittings are Included (Tee Adaptor and 2-1/2" Braided Hose)
- Made from Stainless Steel



mountainplumbing.com/glass-rinser



MT250-B

BASE ONLY

STANDARD FINISHES		
MT250-B/BRN	Brushed Nickel	\$ 325
MT250-B/CPB	Polished Chrome	\$ 279
MT250-B/CHBRZ	Champagne Bronze	\$ 544
MT250-B/MB	Matte Black	\$ 325
MT250-B/PN	Polished Nickel	\$ 325
GROUP 1 FINISHES		
All Group 1 Finishes		\$ 385
GROUP 2 FINISHES		
All Group 2 Finishes		\$ 544



MT250-C

COVER ONLY

STANDARD FINISHES		
MT250-C/BRN	Brushed Nickel	\$ 49
MT250-C/CPB	Polished Chrome	\$ 32
MT250-C/CHBRZ	Champagne Bronze	\$ 65
MT250-C/MB	Matte Black	\$ 49
MT250-C/PN	Polished Nickel	\$ 49
GROUP 1 FINISHES		
All Group 1 Finishes		\$ 49
GROUP 2 FINISHES		
All Group 2 Finishes		\$ 65



MT250

BASE & COVER INCLUDED

STANDARD FINISHES		
MT250/BRN	Brushed Nickel	\$ 374
MT250/CPB	Polished Chrome	\$ 311
MT250/CHBRZ	Champagne Bronze	\$ 609
MT250/MB	Matte Black	\$ 374
MT250/PN	Polished Nickel	\$ 374
GROUP 1 FINISHES		
All Group 1 Finishes		\$ 434
GROUP 2 FINISHES		
All Group 2 Finishes		\$ 609